
Ranking — stan na dzień 1 czerwca 2013 

(kolejność alfabetyczna) 
 

Imię Nazwisko Ranking +/- 

Patryk Bondar 1926 -7 

Sebastian  Gabryś 1813 +23 

Jolanta Guzik 2100 -39 

Tomasz Guzik 1288 +5 

Edyta Jakubiec 2216  

Janusz Jeleń 1931  

Dominik Jurkiewicz 1400  

Katarzyna  Jurkiewicz 2169  

Zbigniew  Kądziołka 2000  

Jan Karweta 1906 +10 

Agnieszka Kowacz 1353 -22 

Jan Lipka 1800  

Mateusz  Łapaj 2021 -16 

Karol Pinkas 2286 -37 

Mateusz Pluta 1600  

Natalia Pluta 1490 +99 

Marcin Rosicki 1722 +76 

Maria Rudol 1441 -33 

Matylda Rudol 1486 +13 

Piotr Siedliński 2110 +18 

Jacek Stachańczyk 2224 -32 

Kacper Szymajda 1600  

Przemysław Wadowski 1600  

Tomasz Wadowski 1307  

Joanna Worek 2332 +45 

Grzegorz Zaprzałka 1600  

Kazimierz Zowada 2094 -16 



Ranking — stan na dzień 1 czerwca 2013 

(kolejność według rankingu) 
 

Imię Nazwisko Ranking +/- 

Joanna Worek 2332 +45 

Karol Pinkas 2286 -37 

Jacek Stachańczyk 2224 -32 

Edyta Jakubiec 2216  

Katarzyna  Jurkiewicz 2169  

Piotr Siedliński 2110 +18 

Jolanta Guzik 2100 -39 

Kazimierz Zowada 2094 -16 

Mateusz  Łapaj 2021 -16 

Zbigniew  Kądziołka 2000  

Janusz Jeleń 1931  

Patryk Bondar 1926 -7 

Jan Karweta 1906 +10 

Sebastian  Gabryś 1813 +23 

Jan Lipka 1800  

Marcin Rosicki 1722 +76 

Mateusz Pluta 1600  

Kacper Szymajda 1600  

Przemysław Wadowski 1600  

Grzegorz Zaprzałka 1600  

Natalia Pluta 1490 +99 

Matylda Rudol 1486 +13 

Maria Rudol 1441 -33 

Dominik Jurkiewicz 1400  

Agnieszka Kowacz 1353 -22 

Tomasz Wadowski 1307  

Tomasz Guzik 1288 +5 

 


